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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA 86,45   35
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA 81,33   41
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 GAGLIO                    GIUSEPPE          11/09/1962 PA 73,08   53
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 MINORE                    PIETRO            19/01/1970 PA 69,63   58
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 MANISCALCO                PAOLO             16/04/1973 PA 62,6   72
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         07/03/1961 PA 43,83   114
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 SALVIA                    ALESSANDRO        07/05/1976 PA 39,63   128
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 GIAMBALVO                 DIANE MARIA       21/06/1968 EE 29,87   153
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 POLIZZI                   IVANA             22/06/1979 PA 27,67   161
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         24/10/1958 LI 24,6   170
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PIOPPO                    FILIPPO           18/01/1970 PA 119,85 DV 4
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 DI MARCO                  ANTONINO          29/07/1965 PA 117,18 DV 27
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 116,98  V 30
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 112,52 DV 51
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 110,25   56
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 110,23 DV 57
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA 105,5 D 65
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 103,05 D 70
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 101,6 DV 74
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA 99,3 DV 78
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA 96,1 DV 81
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 92,85 D 84
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 88,5 D 89
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 73,55 D 105
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 65,13   120
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            64 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 51,52 D 138
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            70 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA 42,7 D 155
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            77 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA 28,5 D 186
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            78 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 PA 26,5 D 189
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            79 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG 23,23 D 193
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA 119,93   3
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AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PIOPPO                    FILIPPO           18/01/1970 PA 119,85 DV 4
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA 119,83   5
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CENTO                     SALVATORE         03/07/1972 PA 119,6   9
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 119,32   11
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          10/06/1974 PA 118,1   20
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 118,03   21
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 DI FIORE                  VINCENZO          12/06/1960 PA 117,35   24
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CHIARELLO                 GIUSEPPE          03/07/1965 PA 117,33   25
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG 117,1   28
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA 116,98   29
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 116,98  V 30
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA 116,6   31
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 116   33
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 115,5   35
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 115,45   36
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 SENSALE                   GIOACCHINO        03/06/1981 EE 115,1   38
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 114,6   41
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 BAGNASCO                  MARIA             04/09/1968 PA 114,05   43
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 BIGNARDELLI               MARIA MADDALENA   27/03/1973 PA 114   45
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 VICARI                    GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 06/06/1960 PA 113,1   49
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 110,25   56
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 110,23 DV 57
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA 105,5 D 65
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 104,53   66
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 102,3   72
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 101,6 DV 74
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 GIOE'                     GUIDO             22/01/1965 PA 97,9   79
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA 96,4   80
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 92,85 D 84
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 88,5 D 89
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 83,4   95
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            49 MESSINA                   ANTONIETTA        10/09/1970 EE 74,4   103
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 73,55 D 105
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AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 70,5   110
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA 69,9   111
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 PA 69,9   112
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA 66,7   117
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 65,13   120
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 PA 64,69   122
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            61 CANALE                    ANTONINA          01/07/1970 PA 61,62   126
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22   130
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            65 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA 50,37   142
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA 43,95   153
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 37,7   165
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            74 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 32,1   180
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 110,25   56
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 65,13   120
AR04 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 65,13   120
AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA 116,6   31
AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 104,53   66
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA 119,93   3
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PIOPPO                    FILIPPO           18/01/1970 PA 119,85 DV 4
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA 119,83   5
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CENTO                     SALVATORE         03/07/1972 PA 119,6   9
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 119,32   11
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          10/06/1974 PA 118,1   20
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 118,03   21
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 117,62   22
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 DI FIORE                  VINCENZO          12/06/1960 PA 117,35   24
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CHIARELLO                 GIUSEPPE          03/07/1965 PA 117,33   25
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 DI MARCO                  ANTONINO          29/07/1965 PA 117,18 DV 27
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG 117,1   28
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA 116,98   29
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 116,98  V 30
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA 116,6   31
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 116   33
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 115,5   35
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 115,45   36
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 SENSALE                   GIOACCHINO        03/06/1981 EE 115,1   38
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 114,6   41
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 BAGNASCO                  MARIA             04/09/1968 PA 114,05   43
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 BIGNARDELLI               MARIA MADDALENA   27/03/1973 PA 114   45
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 VICARI                    GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 06/06/1960 PA 113,1   49
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 112,52 DV 51
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 110,25   56
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 110,23 DV 57
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA 105,5 D 65
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 104,53   66
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 102,3   72
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 101,6 DV 74
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 100,4   77
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA 99,3 DV 78
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 GIOE'                     GUIDO             22/01/1965 PA 97,9   79
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA 96,4   80
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA 96,1 DV 81
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 92,85 D 84
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 88,5 D 89
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 83,4   95
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            49 MESSINA                   ANTONIETTA        10/09/1970 EE 74,4   103
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 73,55 D 105
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 70,5   110
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA 69,9   111
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 PA 69,9   112
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA 66,7   117
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 65,13   120
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 PA 64,69   122
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            61 CANALE                    ANTONINA          01/07/1970 PA 61,62   126
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22   130
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            64 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 51,52 D 138
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            65 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA 50,37   142
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA 46,45   149
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA 43,95   153
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            70 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA 42,7 D 155
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 37,7   165
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            74 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 32,1   180
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            77 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA 28,5 D 186
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            78 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 PA 26,5 D 189
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            79 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG 23,23 D 193
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 119,32   11
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 110,23 DV 57
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA 105,5 D 65
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 104,53   66
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 102,3   72
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 92,85 D 84
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 83,4   95
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            64 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 51,52 D 138
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 117,62   22
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 115,45   36
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 100,4   77
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA 46,45   149
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            77 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA 28,5 D 186
AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            75 CATALANO                  CLAUDIA           11/09/1981 MN 31,65   182
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA 120,25   1
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 118,52   17
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 115,5   35
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 SENSALE                   GIOACCHINO        03/06/1981 EE 115,1   38
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 NALBONE                   LUIGI             25/01/1981 PA 114   44
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CHIARELLO                 ACCURSIO          09/09/1967 AG 108,7   59
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 PATTI                     SAVERIO           28/03/1976 PA 108,15   60
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CIACCIO                   ONOFRIO           23/07/1971 AG 106,6   63
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 CALLISTI                  PATRIZIA          17/07/1968 PA 104,46   67
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 PUCCIO                    MARIO             22/11/1980 PA 71,4   109
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AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 70,5   110
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 62,9   123
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22   130
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            73 CANDELA                   VITO              22/03/1984 PA 34,9   173
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            74 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 32,1   180
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA 120,25   1
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 118,52   17
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 LA BUA                    MAURIZIO          21/11/1967 PA 115,7   34
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 SENSALE                   GIOACCHINO        03/06/1981 EE 115,1   38
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 NALBONE                   LUIGI             25/01/1981 PA 114   44
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CHIARELLO                 ACCURSIO          09/09/1967 AG 108,7   59
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 PATTI                     SAVERIO           28/03/1976 PA 108,15   60
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CIACCIO                   ONOFRIO           23/07/1971 AG 106,6   63
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 CALLISTI                  PATRIZIA          17/07/1968 PA 104,46   67
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 PUCCIO                    MARIO             22/11/1980 PA 71,4   109
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 70,5   110
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            56 VIVONA                    ROSARIO           24/05/1965 PA 69,75   113
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 62,9   123
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            63 DI MAGGIO                 GRAZIA            09/04/1965 PA 51,6   137
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            73 CANDELA                   VITO              22/03/1984 PA 34,9   173
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            74 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 32,1   180
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            76 BOLOGNA                   FRANCESCA         24/06/1976 PA 29,6   184
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA 120,25   1
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 119,32   11
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 118,52   17
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 118,03   21
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 116   33
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 SENSALE                   GIOACCHINO        03/06/1981 EE 115,1   38
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 BAGNASCO                  MARIA             04/09/1968 PA 114,05   43
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 NALBONE                   LUIGI             25/01/1981 PA 114   44
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CHIARELLO                 ACCURSIO          09/09/1967 AG 108,7   59
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 PATTI                     SAVERIO           28/03/1976 PA 108,15   60
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 CIACCIO                   ONOFRIO           23/07/1971 AG 106,6   63
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AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 CALLISTI                  PATRIZIA          17/07/1968 PA 104,46   67
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA 96,4   80
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 PUCCIO                    MARIO             22/11/1980 PA 71,4   109
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 70,5   110
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA 66,7   117
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 PA 64,69   122
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 62,9   123
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            72 BRUNO                     CLAUDIA           11/05/1973 PA 36,07   169
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            73 CANDELA                   VITO              22/03/1984 PA 34,9   173
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            74 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 32,1   180
AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 115,5   35
AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            62 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22   130
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 117,62   22
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 115,45   36
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 114,6   41
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 112,52 DV 51
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 103,05 D 70
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 100,4   77
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG 84,48   94
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 73,75   104
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 49,1   146
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA 46,45   149
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            68 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA 46,03 D 150
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA 43,95   153
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 37,7   165
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            77 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA 28,5 D 186
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 114,6   41
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 112,52 DV 51
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 103,05 D 70
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG 84,48   94
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 73,75   104
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 49,1   146
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            68 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA 46,03 D 150
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AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA 43,95   153
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 37,7   165
AR29 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 115,45   36
AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            75 CATALANO                  CLAUDIA           11/09/1981 MN 31,65   182
AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            75 CATALANO                  CLAUDIA           11/09/1981 MN 31,65   182
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 119,32   11
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 117,62   22
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 115,45   36
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 114,6   41
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 112,52 DV 51
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 103,05 D 70
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 100,4   77
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG 84,48   94
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 73,75   104
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            66 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 49,1   146
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            67 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA 46,45   149
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            68 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA 46,03 D 150
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            69 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA 43,95   153
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            71 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 37,7   165
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 CANDELA                   TERESA            12/07/1970 PA 53   7
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 RICCOBONO                 ROBERTO SALVATORE 05/09/1963 PA 52,15   17
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 BUSCEMI                   SALVATORE         13/06/1973 TP 52   18
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 MILICI                    LORENZA           12/07/1961 PA 52   19
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 GAGLIARDO                 DAVIDE            20/04/1966 PA 49,1   36
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 CARUSO                    FRANCESCO         05/01/1969 PA 46,25   59
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 SANTORO                   VINCENZO          08/11/1957 PA 46,1   60
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 43,45   74
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 BRUNO                     CLAUDIA           11/05/1973 PA 41   81
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 CALECA                    VITA              03/11/1980 PA 38   89
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 36,5   92
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA 36,45   93
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 DI FIORE                  VINCENZO          12/06/1960 PA 36,45   94
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 DI MARCO                  ANTONINO          29/07/1965 PA 36,35   95
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 PIOPPO                    FILIPPO           18/01/1970 PA 36,05   97
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 BRUNO                     FRANCESCO         25/07/1958 PA 35,95   99
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 35,9   100
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 35,85   101
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 BAGNASCO                  MARIA             04/09/1968 PA 35,83   102
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 CENTO                     SALVATORE         03/07/1972 PA 35,8   103
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA 35,55   105
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 35,55   106
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG 35,2   110
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          10/06/1974 PA 35,1   111
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 34,95   117
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 34,75 D 121
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 PISTOIA                   MARIA ANNA        05/07/1958 PA 34,75   122
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA 34,7   123
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 34,4   127
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA 34,35   128
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA 34,25   129
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA 34,25   130
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 34,25   131
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 NALBONE                   LUIGI             25/01/1981 PA 34,1   133
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 SENSALE                   GIOACCHINO        03/06/1981 EE 34,1   136
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 BRANCIFORTI               GIUSEPPE          04/09/1973 PA 34   139
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIO           30/03/1972 PA 33,85   140
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 33,65   141
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG 32,95   155
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 32,8   157
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 32,72   158
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE         18/12/1964 CL 32,35   166
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 MANZELLA                  MARIA ANTONIA     25/10/1966 PA 32,3   167
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 32,1   170
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 ALOISIO                   FILIPPO           04/11/1975 PA 32,1   173
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 GAMBINO                   MARIA             12/05/1966 AG 31,85   179
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 CHIARELLO                 ACCURSIO          09/09/1967 AG 31,7   182
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 31,2   187
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 31,2   188
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 30,8   192
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA 30,8   193
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 LAUDICINA                 STEFANO           23/08/1957 TP 30,8   194
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 LENTINI                   FRANCESO          13/08/1961 TP 30,55   196
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 30,55   197
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 30,45   200
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 CALLISTI                  PATRIZIA          17/07/1968 PA 30,25   201
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 MARCHIONE                 LORENZO           27/10/1963 PA 30,25   202
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 ROMANO                    MARCELLA          19/11/1962 PA 30,15   204
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA 29,9   208
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 MICALE                    GIOVANNI          04/02/1973 PA 29,7   209
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 FRANCO                    DOMENICO          02/06/1980 PA 29,55   211
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 29,45   213
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA 28,95   218
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 D'AIUTO                   GIOVANNI          24/02/1965 PA 28,6   221
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 MANNINA                   GIOVANNI          15/05/1965 PA 28,25   225
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 CANALE                    ANTONINA          01/07/1970 PA 27,55   233
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 IMPERIALE                 VINCENZA          24/02/1958 PA 27,5   236
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 PALAZZOLO                 FILOMENA ROSA     01/09/1955 PA 26,5   247
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA 26,22   254
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 25,95 D 258
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 MIRAGLIA                  SALVATORE         01/10/1954 PA 25,5   263
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 SAPUTO                    MARIA             24/12/1970 PA 25,1   270
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 25,05   271
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 VIVONA                    ROSARIO           24/05/1965 PA 24,25   274
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 RIINA                     FRANCESCO         02/11/1958 PA 24,15   275
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 BILA'                     ROSARIA           06/05/1958 TP 24   277
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 BOLOGNA                   FRANCESCA         24/06/1976 PA 23,45   281
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      78 NORATA                    MARIO             17/02/1971 PA 22,55   288
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      79 TAORMINA                  IGNAZIA TIZIANA   03/03/1986 PA 21,75   297
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      80 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 20,75   307
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      81 ZUCCARELLO                ROSARIA           15/01/1962 PA 20,27   309
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      82 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA 19,85   313
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      83 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         24/10/1958 LI 19,6   315
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      84 GAGLIO                    SALVATORE         08/01/1965 PA 19,5   317
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      85 PALAZZOLO                 FILOMENA          13/07/1964 PA 19,5   318
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      86 TITOLI                    ANNA MARIA        23/10/1958 PA 18,5   337
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      87 COSTA                     MARIA             10/10/1959 PA 18,5   338
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      88 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 18,4   341
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      89 BOSCO                     ANTONINA          28/07/1970 PA 18,35   342
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      90 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA 18,2   344
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      91 LO VALVO                  ANTONINO          03/12/1958 PA 17,5   354
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      92 CANGIALOSI                ENZA              15/07/1979 PA 16,7   365
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      93 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 15,4   382
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      94 ABBATE                    VINCENZO          26/04/1964 PA 15,1   383
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      95 MARINO                    MARIO             19/01/1964 PA 15,05   384
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      96 TINERVIA                  SALVATORE         09/10/1967 PA 14,5   393
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      97 POLIZZI                   IVANA             22/06/1979 PA 14,2   397
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      98 POLIZZI                   MARIA             26/11/1981 PA 14   398
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      99 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA 13,8   404
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      100 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 PA 10,05   419
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      101 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 PA 8,65   422
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      102 VACCARO                   SALVATORE         22/02/1960 PA 8,3   425


